
MEMBERS ALTERNATES

Joseph T. Callinan, Mayor Jake Mackenzie, Council Member

130 Avram Ave., Rohnert Park 94928 1536 Gladstone Way, Rohnert Park 94928

jcallinan@rpcity.org jmackenzie@rpcity.org

Phone 707-588-2243 Phone 707-584-1195

Fax 707-588-2274 Fax 707-584-2338

 Councilmember

City Hall, 100 Santa Rosa Ave, Rm 10, 95404

ecarlstrom@srcity.org

Fax 707-543-3030

Laurie Gallian, Councilmember Madolyn Agrimonti, Councilmember

City Hall, #1 The Plaza, Sonoma 95476 471 Pear Tree Court, Sonoma 95476

lauriegallian@comcast.net madolyn2014@gmail.com

Phone 707-738-9847 Cell phone 650-740-2540 

Fax 707-933-2229

Susan Harvey, Councilmember Mark Landman, Mayor

201 West Sierra Avenue, Cotati 94931 201 West Sierra Ave, Cotati 94931

sharvey@ci.cotati.ca.us mlandman@ci.cotati.ca.us

Phone 707-795-0637 Phone 707-792-1326

Fax 707- Fax 707-

Mike Healy, Councilmember Kathy Miller, Councilmember

304 Kentucky St, Petaluma 94952 P.O. Box 7211, Petaluma 94955

mthealy@sbcglobal.net kathleencmilleroffice@gmail.com

Phone 707-762-8768 Phone 707-778-4524

Fax 707-762-7589 Fax 707-778-4419

CHAIR

Dennis Rodoni, Board of Directors Jack Baker, Board of Directors

P.O. Box 146, Novato 94948 P.O. Box 146, Novato 94948

djrodoni@gmail.com jckbaker@gmail.com  

Phone 415-663-9223  cell 415-497-7969 Phone 415-897-4133

Fax 415-663-8017 Fax 415-892-8043

Mark Millan, Vice Mayor  Sam Salmon, Councilmember

PO Box 100, Windsor 95492-0100 PO Box 100, Windsor 95492-0100

mmillan@townofwindsor.com ssalmon@townofwindsor.com,

Phone 707-522-8526 Phone 707-522-8525

Fax 707-838-7349 Fax 707-838-7349

Mark Heneveld, President, Board of Directors Jon Foreman, Vice President,

                       Board of Directors

PO Box 280, El Verano 95433 PO Box 280, El Verano 95433

heneveldmark@gmail.com jonf1@comcast.net

Phone 707-938-4145  Cell 707-775-7974 Phone 707- 938-2828

WAC MEMBERS & ALTERNATES 2015

  T
ow

n o
f W

in
dso

r

N
ort

h M
arin

 

W
ate

r D
is

tr
ic

t

C
ity

 o
f P

et
al

um
a

C
ity

 o
f C

ota
ti

C
ity

 o
f S

onom
a 

C
ity

 o
f S

an
ta

 R
osa

C
ity

 o
f R

ohner
t 

Park

Erin Carlstrom, Councilmember

City Hall, 100 Santa Rosa Ave, Rm 10, 95404

Phone 707- 525-1539

Fax 707-543-3030
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Efren Carrillo, Supervisor James Gore, Supervisor

575 Administration Dr., Rm. 100 A, 95403 575 Administration Dr., Rm. 100 A, 95403

ecarrillo@sonoma-county.org James.Gore@sonoma-county.org

Phone 707-565-2241 Phone 707-565-2241

Fax 707-565-3778 Fax 707-565-3778SC
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Jack Gibson, Board of Directors Larry Russell, Board of Directors

220 Nellen Ave, Corte Madera 94925 220 Nellen Ave, Corte Madera 94925

yojcg@msn.com lrussell@marinwater.org

Phone 415-924-9262 Phone 415-385-7700

Fax 415-924-9260 Fax 415-435-4849M
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